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SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANfED-continued 

MacFarlane and Murray Ltd. 
Millar Samson Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

New Zealand Ponga Craft (Hoyle, Arthur Robert and Nola Dorothy, trading as) 
P. and G. Print (Walters, Paulette Eileen, trading as) 

Rawlinson, William Patrick 
Rycon Industries (Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander trading as) .. 

Seaman, Gilliam, trading as Michael Harris Jeweller 
Sharpe, John Richard .. 
Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander, trading as Rycon Industries 

Tennant Offset Print Ltd. 
Tyre Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Walker, Ronald Alexander, and Sparrow, Richard Scott, trading as Rycon Industries 

Walters, Paulette Eileen, trading as P. and G. Print 

Yates, Eddie, Printers Services Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Air Driven Pumps (NZ) Ltd. 

Burt, A. and T., Ltd. 

Jetline Industries Ltd. 

Kung Kraft Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Monitor Acoustics (Ball, Christopher James, trading as) 
Moturoa Printers Ltd. 

Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Specialities (Eaton, Rodney Thomas, trading as) 

Simplex International Time Equipment Pty. Ltd. 

Wright, Barry Frank 

Yates, Eddie, Printers Services Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 23rd day of November 1978. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/8/78 
30/7/76 

1/9/78 
15/6/78 

1/7/78 
1/6/78 

1/8/78 
1/8/78 
1/6/78 

21/6/78 
1/9/78 

1/6/78 

15/6/78 

31/3/78 

No. 102. 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried on is Payable 

Auckland .. AK 
Wellington AK 

Christchurch AK 

Cambridge HN 
Auckland AK 

Rotorua TO 
Dunedin DN, 

Mosgiel DN 

Auckland AK 
New Plymouth NP 
Dunedin DN 

Mosgiel .. DN 

Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 

Dunedin DN 
Mosgiel DN 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 
1/4/78 Manukau 

31/3/78 Hastings 
Nelson 
Taupo 

31/7/78 Mount Albert 

22/7/77 Petone 

31/5/78 Mount Albert 
31/7/78 New Plymouth 

31/5/78 Tauranga 

30/6/78 Auckland 

31/3/78 Christchurch 

31/3/78 Auckland 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


