SCHEDULE I—continued

LICENCES	GRANT	ED-con	tinued

Electres GRANTED commuted			
Name of Licensee	Licence Operativ From		Place at Which Tax is Payable
MacFarlane and Murray LtdMillar Samson Ltd	1/8/78 30/7/76		AK AK AK
New Zealand Ponga Craft (Hoyle, Arthur Robert and Nola Dorothy, trading as) P. and G. Print (Walters, Paulette Eileen, trading as)	1/9/78 15/6/78	U	HN AK
Rawlinson, William Patrick		Rotorua Dunedin Mosgiel	TG DN DN
Seaman, Gilliam, trading as Michael Harris Jeweller Sharpe, John Richard Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander, trading as Rycon Industries	1/8/78 1/8/78 1/6/78	New Plymouth	AK NP DN DN
Tennant Offset Print Ltd. <th.< td=""><td> 21/6/78 1/9/78</td><td></td><td>WN AK</td></th.<>	21/6/78 1/9/78		WN AK
Walker, Ronald Alexander, and Sparrow, Richard Scott, trading as Rycon Industries	1/6/78	Dunedin Mosgiel	DN DN
Walters, Paulette Eileen, trading as P. and G. Print	15/6/78	Auckland	AK
Yates, Eddie, Printers Services Ltd	31/3/78	Auckland	AK

SCHEDULE II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

			LICEN	ICES SUP	RENDERE	D OR KE	VOKED				
Name of Licensee							Licence Cancelled From		Place at Which Business was Carried On		
Air Driven Pumps (NZ) Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/4/78	Manukau
Burt, A. and T., Ltd.	••	••		••						31/3/78	Hastings Nelson Taupo
Jetline Industries Ltd.	•••	••	•••	••	•••	••	••	••	••	31/7/78	Mount Albert
Kung Kraft Ltd	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	22/7/77	Petone
Monitor Acoustics (Ball, Chr.	istopher	James, ti	rading as)	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/5/78	Mount Albert
Moturoa Printers Ltd.	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/7/78	New Plymouth
Refrigeration Industrial Cont	racting	Specialitie	es (Eaton,	Rodney	Thomas	, trading	as)	••	••	31/5/78	Tauranga
Simplex International Time E	quipme	nt Pty. Lt	td.	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/78	Auckland
Wright, Barry Frank	••	••	•••	••	••	••	• •	•••	••	31/3/78	Christchurch
Yates, Eddie, Printers Service	s Ltd.	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/3/78	Auckland

Dated at Wellington this 23rd day of November 1978.